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Pos Licencia

1 GC67937608
2 GC02371536
3 GC02327672
GC02171852
GC02167902
6 GC03021181
7 GC67798136
GC54976784
GC02099150
10 GC02202819
11 GC54320087
GC67411874
GC54443782
GC02944221
15 GC02264646
GC54935347
GC67918822
18 GC54384123
GC54386579
GC02330074
GC20898083
GC63778507
GC54699380
24 GC63198276
GC54436369
GC54287486
GC02311636
GC63891436
GC02954413
GC54443244
31 GC02363095
GC63885899
GC02081641
GC63979803
GC63891565
GC02941467
37 GC67803940
GC63065816
GC67429755
GC67938285
GC54405113
GC67691940
GC63633172

| CUADRANGULAR FEMENINO
Sabado 25 de febrero de 2023
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

NUNEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA
MELENDREZ CHAS, ARIADNA
FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA TABOADA, LUISA
PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL

SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ
MARTINEZ-REBOREDO FERREIRO, NATALIA
SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA
FERNANDEZ BANA, MARIA FERNANDA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PINEIRO, MAITE
MUNOZ VILLACORTA, ANA

PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA
RODRIGUEZ PINON, ANGELA

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE

BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA

MACEIRA TAIBO, LOLA

MENARD VARELA, VICTORIA

SUAREZ FORMOSO, CARMEN

LANDEIRA CANEDO, TERESA
MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AUREA
GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELES

GARCIA GALLEGO, MARIA ASUNCION
FARINA GUERRERO, FABIOLA

PEREZ SIERRA, JOSEFINA

SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ
GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO

RUFINO FERNANDEZ, INES

MUNOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA

PLAZA SEARA, MARIA ESTHER
FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA M2
PARDO SEOANE, NATIVIDAD
RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO
PENA PENABAD, JOSEFA

MARINI DIAZ, MILAGROS

COBIAN CASARES, BEATRIZ

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA

NOVO ARIAS, MARIA JOSE

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA
FERNANDEZ PURRINOS, ANTONIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARIA JOSEFA
PICOS DORADO, CONCEPCION

Hex NVH Hpu Total

20,1
5,6
11,1
25,3
26,5
1,2
22,8
30,4
31,7
10,7
9
13,3
25,1
30,4
6,5
20,7
25,5
14,1
17,6
22,8
32,3
32,9
32,3
13,9
16,6
18,8
21,1
22,9
32,3
29,5
26,5
26,1
27,3
36
30,2
36,2
22,1
23,2
26,7
27,5
28,6
28,5
34,5

26

9
15
32
33

4
29
37
37
15
13
18
32
37
10
27
32
19
23
29
37
37
37
19
22
24
27
29
37
37
33
33
34
37
37
37
28
29
34
34
36
36
37

39
37
35
35
35
34
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



44 GC63441514
GC63971833
GC02235273

47 GC54936636
GC54456785

49 GC63454267
GC02802329
GC54148816
GC14371250

53 GC54367790
GC54239466

55 GC63767879
GC02066721

57 GC54746984
GC02188076

59 GC54364333

60 GC67385135

61 GC67923834
GC00646448
GC20942793

64 GC63380478

65 GC67071214

66 GC02200108

67 GC54182485
GC63941872
GC63909583

70 GC67070601
GC54442959
GC20902514

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM
CASAS DE BERNARDO, MARIA ISABEL
DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE
ICHIM , DANIELA

SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE
NOGUEIRA CONDE, PILAR
LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA

PERNAS ALONSO, INES
PINEIRO BARREIRO, ISABEL
PEREZ COSTELL, MARIA LUISA
MARCOS GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
RUSO DE LAGO, ISABEL

PITA URGOITI, TERESA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

SOLORZANO SAENZ DE CENZANO, EVA

LONGUEIRA REY, MERCEDES
FERNANDEZ UZAL, CARMEN
MENESES GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES

BENEYTO GONZALEZ-BAYLIN, SUSANA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
SILVA CONDE, BEGONA
REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA
GARCIA DIAZ, MARGARITA
GAZO CALZADA, SOFIA

TOME DIAZ, PAULA
GONZALEZ DIOS, MARGARITA
RAMOS QUEUEIRO, MARTA
COLON ALONSO, MARTA
CABANELAS OMIL, MARIA

CM41993874 PEREZ RUBIDO, ANA

74 GC63170182
GC67060249
76 GC63979976
77 GC54428118
GC00772506
GC02326864
GC54433013
GC54245855
GC02039643
GC67064272
GC02404081
GC63065825
GC63383901
GC54363682
GC02154624
GC67095548

MARTINEZ VARELA, ROSA

REY COUCEIRO, MARIA C.

RIVAS ROIBAS, ANGELA

VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, M2 DEL ROSARIO
DE OZAMIZ LESTON, MARIA ITZIAR
PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA
PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA SOL
MIRANDA VELA, ELENA

SANTALLA MUNOZ, PILAR

BADIA ESCUDERO, M2 DEL CARMEN
CASTRO AGUIAR, MARIA SUSANA
GOMEZ AYALA, MARIA VIRGINIA
IGLESIA GRELA , DOLORES DE LA
SANZ PIURY, MARIA

CARRILLO MUDARRA, MAR

26
36
30,2
16,9
28,5
15,4
17,2
18,9
23,9
20,1
29
34,8
32,8
26,5
26,5
25,3
25,7
19,1
31,6
36,2
26,5
36
36
36
36
36
36,2
36
32,8
30,4
36
36
36
17,3
36
14
17,5
20,9
24
23,8
24,4
25,1
25,6
26,5
27,4
36

33 22
37 22
37 22
22 21
36 21
20 20
23 20
24 20
30 20
26 19
36 19
37 18
37 18
33 17
33 17
32 16
32 15
25 14
37 14
37 14
33 13
37 12
37 11
37 10
37 10
37 10
37 8
37 8
37 8
37 8
37 6
37 6
37 2
23 Dsc

37 Dsc

19 N.P

23 N.P

27 N.P

30 N.P

30 N.P

31 N.P

32 N.P

32 N.P

33 N.P

34 N.P

37 N.P
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Sabado 25 de febrero de 2023

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

de La Coruina

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total
1 GC03021181 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO FERREIRO, NATALIA 1,2 4 30
2 GC02371536 MELENDREZ CHAS, ARIADNA 5,6 9 28
3 GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, LOLA 6,5 10 21
4 GC02327672 FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA TABOADA, LUISA 11,1 15 20
5 GC02202819 MURNOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 10,7 15 17

GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA 9 13 17

7 GC67937608 NUNEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA 20,1 26 14
GC67411874 RODRIGUEZ PINON, ANGELA 13,3 18 14

9 GC54436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 16,6 22 10
10 GC54384123 LANDEIRA CANEDO, TERESA 14,1 19 9
11 GC02171852 PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 25,3 32 8
GC67798136 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA 22,8 29 8
GC63198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13,9 19 8
14 GC54935347 MENARD VARELA, VICTORIA 20,7 27 7
GC02311636 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 21,1 27 7
GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 18,8 24 7
GC54148816 PERNAS ALONSO, INES 18,9 24 7
GC54386579 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AUREA 17,6 23 7
19 GC02167902 SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ 26,5 33 6
GC02802329 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 17,2 23 6
21 GC02954413 MUNOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA 32,3 37 5
GC54976784 FERNANDEZ BANA, MARIA FERNANDA 30,4 37 5
GC67918822 SUAREZ FORMOSO, CARMEN 25,5 32 5
GC02330074 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELES 22,8 29 5
GC54936636 ICHIM , DANIELA 16,9 22 5
GC63454267 NOGUEIRA CONDE, PILAR 15,4 20 5
27 GC63891565 MARINI DIAZ, MILAGROS 30,2 37 4
GC02944221 BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA 30,4 37 4
GC02099150 GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PINEIRO, MAITE 31,7 37 4
GC02081641 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 27,3 34 4
GC02363095 FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA M2 26,5 33 4
GC54443782 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE 25,1 32 4
GC63891436 RUFINO FERNANDEZ, INES 22,9 29 4
GC67803940 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA 22,1 28 4

35 GC20898083 GARCIA GALLEGO, MARIA ASUNCION 32,3 37 3
GC54699380 PEREZ SIERRA, JOSEFINA 32,3 37 3
GC63979803 PENA PENABAD, JOSEFA 36 37 3
GC67691940 VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARIA JOSEFA 28,5 36 3
GC63885899 PARDO SEOANE, NATIVIDAD 26,1 33 3
GC63065816 NOVO ARIAS, MARIA JOSE 23,2 29 3
GC54367790 PEREZ COSTELL, MARIA LUISA 20,1 26 3
GC67923834 MENESES GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES 19,1 25 3



43 GC00646448

GC63971833
GC67071214
GC02235273
GC63778507
GC54456785
GC54746984
GC54364333

51 GC20942793

GC02200108
GC54182485

BENEYTO GONZALEZ-BAYLIN, SUSANA
CASAS DE BERNARDO, MARIA ISABEL
REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA

DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

FARINA GUERRERO, FABIOLA

SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA
LONGUEIRA REY, MERCEDES

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
GARCIA DIAZ, MARGARITA

GAZO CALZADA, SOFIA

CM41993874 PEREZ RUBIDO, ANA

GC54443244
GC63909583
GC63633172
GC02941467
GC02066721
GC54239466
GC67429755
GC67938285
GC63441514
GC02188076
GC67385135
GC14371250

67 GC20902514

GC67060249
GC63979976
GC67070601
GC63170182
GC54442959
GC63941872
GC63767879
GC54405113
GC63380478
GC00772506
GC54428118
GC67095548
GC02154624
GC54363682
GC63065825
GC63383901
GC02404081
GC02039643
GC67064272
GC54245855
GC54433013
GC02326864

PLAZA SEARA, MARIA ESTHER
GONZALEZ DIOS, MARGARITA

PICOS DORADO, CONCEPCION
COBIAN CASARES, BEATRIZ

PITA URGOITI, TERESA

MARCOS GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA
FERNANDEZ PURRINOS, ANTONIA
BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM
SOLORZANO SAENZ DE CENZANO, EVA
FERNANDEZ UZAL, CARMEN
PINEIRO BARREIRO, ISABEL
CABANELAS OMIL, MARIA

REY COUCEIRO, MARIA C.

RIVAS ROIBAS, ANGELA

RAMOS QUEIEIRO, MARTA
MARTINEZ VARELA, ROSA

COLON ALONSO, MARTA

TOME DIAZ, PAULA

RUSO DE LAGO, ISABEL

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
SILVA CONDE, BEGONA

DE OZAMIZ LESTON, MARIA ITZIAR
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, M2 DEL ROSARIO
CARRILLO MUDARRA, MAR

SANZ PIURY, MARIA

IGLESIA GRELA , DOLORES DE LA
CASTRO AGUIAR, MARIA SUSANA
GOMEZ AYALA, MARIA VIRGINIA
BADIA ESCUDERO, M2 DEL CARMEN
MIRANDA VELA, ELENA

SANTALLA MUNOZ, PILAR

PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA SOL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA
PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO

31,6
36
36

30,2

32,9

28,5

26,5

25,3

36,2
36
36

30,4

29,5
36

34,5

36,2

32,8
29

26,7

27,5
26

26,5

25,7

23,9

32,8
36
36

36,2
36
36
36

34,8

28,6

26,5
36

17,3
36

27,4

26,5

25,1

25,6

24,4
24

23,8

20,9

17,5
14

37
37
37
37
37
36
33
32
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
34
34
33
33
32
30
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
33
37 Dsc
23 Dsc
37 N.P
34 N.P
33 N.P
32 N.P
32 N.P
31 N.P
30 N.P
30 N.P
27 N.P
23 N.P
19 N.P
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